
M/B information: ( Please refer to M/B specification )  

CPU Type
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M/B Model VGA
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USB

2 x mini Card, DC IN +9~36V

1 x mini Card, 1 x M.2,
DC IN +12~24V

1 x SIM, 1 x Fiber,
3 x mini Card, DC IN +9~36V

Other Functions

DIO3G / 4G Wi-Fi Video-in

More Functions

mSATA

Technical Data :

TERA Series

Application :
Thin Client / Digital Signage / Networking

Embedded Solu on

Dimension
The above available functions outline the possibility with system, for more information please contact us.

Compact ,Powerful and Fanless ; 
Super Excellent heat-dissipating System

. Dimension   56.5H x 145W x 106.2D mm

. Material   Aluminum

. Color   Black

. Weight   1.02 Kg (Incl. M/B)

. Storage Space   mSATA / 2.5" HDD

145 26.5 92

10
6.

2
56

.5

56
.5

30
40

2I385EW / 2I385CW Back Panel

2I390CW + L2L001 Back Panel 2I390CW + L2L002 Back Panel2I390CW + L2L001 Back Panel

2I390CW + L2L001 2I390CW + L2L002 2I390CW + L2M001

DVI, HDMI, SIM,
3 x mini Card, DC IN +9~36V

DVI, HDMI,
2 x mini Card, DC IN +9~36V

DVI, HDMI, 4 x mini Card,
4 x SIM, DC IN +9~36V

DVI, HDMI, 3 x mini Card,
1 x Fiber, DC IN +9~36V

2I390CW

2I380D

2I385EW / 2I385CW

2I385EW + L2L002

2I390CW + L2M001 Back Panel
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2I390CW + L2L0022I390CW + L2L002 Back PanelBack Panel

2I390CW + L2M001 Back Panel

2I385EW + L2L002 Back Panel

2I390CW Back Panel

2I385EW + L2L002 Back Panel2I385EW / 2I385CW Back Panel

2I390CW + L2M001 Back Panel

2I390CW Back Panel
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